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SJECCD Class VI -- Doctorate: No Exp., Max. Exp., & Prof. Dev./Longevity

` Rank District

Year of
Salary

Schedule
Doctorate 

No Exp.
Number of

 Steps
1 San Jose/Evergreen 2007-2008 67,927 12
2 San Mateo 2007-2008 65,351 23
3 Fremont-Newark 2007-2008 64,853 21
4 Chabot-Las Positas 2007-2008 64,256 15
5 Foothill-DeAnza 2007-2008 63,312 13
6 Contra Costa 2007-2008 62,304 22
7 Gavilan 2007-2008 62,129 19
8 Cabrillo 2007-2008 61,500 26
9 Peralta 2007-2008 60,786 19
10 San Francisco 2007-2008 58,883 16
11 West Valley/Mission 2007-2008 57,781 20
12 Marin 2006-2007 55,431 20

    Average of Bay 10 + 2 61,679 19

Rank District

Year of
Salary

Schedule

Doctorate 
Top w/o PD   &/or 

Longevity
Number of

 Steps
1 Fremont-Newark 2007-2008 108,732 21
2 Chabot-Las Positas 2007-2008 101,809 15
3 Gavilan 2007-2008 101,534 19
4 Cabrillo 2007-2008 100,756 26
5 San Mateo 2007-2008 99,438 23
6 Marin 2006-2007 96,933 20
7 Foothill-DeAnza 2007-2008 96,808 13
8 Peralta 2007-2008 95,951 19
9 San Francisco 2007-2008 95,817 16
10 San Jose/Evergreen 2007-2008 95,510 12
11 Contra Costa 2007-2008 93,780 22
12 West Valley/Mission 2007-2008 93,530 15

    Average of Bay 10 + 2 98,383 18

Rank District

Year of
Salary

Schedule

Doctorate 
Top w/ PD   &/or 

Longevity
Number of

 Steps 
1 West Valley/Mission 2007-2008 111,085 20
2 Fremont-Newark 2007-2008 110,907 22
3 Foothill-DeAnza 2007-2008 109,308 13
4 Chabot-Las Positas 2007-2008 107,175 17
5 Gavilan 2007-2008 103,776 22
6 San Jose/Evergreen 2007-2008 102,403 15
7 Cabrillo 2007-2008 100,756 26
8 San Mateo 2007-2008 99,438 23
9 Marin 2006-2007 96,933 20
10 Peralta 2007-2008 95,951 19
11 San Francisco 2007-2008 95,817 16
12 Contra Costa 2007-2008 93,780 22

    Average of Bay 10 + 2 102,277 20


